
9961

10685

3

6

5

2719

7100

6

3

2700

13.73

17458

7651

10701

2719

4651

16550

6

3

6

7702

13.73

4.9

3

6

5

2.2

2400

8653

17558

10078

13.73

713710937

6.596.59

5.45

12.45

3

5

7505

3228

9343

10646

13.73

0

.
2

7

0

.
1

7

-

0

.
2

8

-

0

.
1

3

3

.
0

9

3

.
2

8

E

A

V

E

S

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
1

2

.
3

8

1
0
1
6
7

3 2.2

3

3

L
L

G
D

1
L

L
G

D
2

L
L

G
D

4

L
L

G
D

5

L
L

G
D

3

3

Proposed South Elevation

1:100

Proposed East Elevation

1:100

Proposed South Section

1:100

Proposed East Section

1:100

Existing chimney to be retained

PROPOSED

1

1

1

4

5

2

6

3

8

9

Existing chimney to be repaired

6

2

1

10

1

5

3

Existing chimney to be repaired

6

1

4

1

1

7

5

11

5

8

9

14

10

Internal wall to be

cleaned and

repointed

14

2

Proposed Stairs

Proposed Beams

Proposed Columns

Proposed floor

Proposed Stairs

Proposed Beams

Proposed Columns

2

20
Proposed Stairs

Proposed beams

8

Proposed columns

9

Proposed stairs

13

3

N

E

S

W

Proposed Lower Ground Floor Plan

1:100

River Building Small Gabled Building

River Building

SITE BOUNDARY LINE

SITE BOUNDARY LINE

Proposed wall lined with

board marked concrete

and timber panel

16

SITE BOUNDARY LINE

17

Existing floor to be demolished

15

Existing wall to be demolished

18

Existing Building

to be demolished

17

Existing floor

to be demolished

18

Existing Building

to be demolished

SITE BOUNDARY LINE

W

W

S S

E

E

N N

Changing Rooms

Changing Rooms

Plant

Gym

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN ALL
CASES. VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

THE ARCHITECTS IMMEDIATELY. THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION. © THIS DRAWING IS

COPYRIGHT AND MAY ONLY BE REPRODUCED WITH THE ARCHITECTS
PERMISSION.

Notes:

E: info@reddyarchitecture.com
W: www.reddyarchitecture.com

Reddy Architecture + Urbanism

T: +353 (0)1 4987000

Dartry Mills,
Dartry Road
Dublin 6, D06 Y0E3.

Drawing Title:

Job No Date Scale@A1

Status

Drawing Number Revision

Purpose

Project Details:

Client Details:

Drawn By:

Checked By:

P18-107D

Planning Permission

PLANNING LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

SITE BOUNDARY LINE

EXISTING STRUCTURES

PROPOSED STRUCTURES

PROPOSED DEMOLTION

PROPOSED WORKS

PROPOSED OUTLINE

EXISTING FLOOR LEVELFL

PROPOSED FLOOR LEVELFL

River Building - Proposed- Sheet 02

PGATE-RAU-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-HTG-31138

River Building1

1

2

3

5

4

N

Ruirside Developments Ltd.

PGATE
42A PARKGATE STREET, DUBLIN 8

Rev  Date DRN Description

P01 14/06/19 EOB Pre-Planning ABP issue

P02 EOB Planning

P02

E. O'Brien

M. McGuire

Proposed sliding

timber door

Proposed aluminium

door openings with

stone reveal

Window to be replaced

with aluminium frame

window

Proposed sliding

timber door

Proposed aluminium

door openings with

stone reveal

Proposed sliding

timber door

Proposed aluminium

door openings with

stone reveal

Proposed aluminium

door openings with

stone reveal

Internal wall to be

cleaned and

repointed

Stone and brick to

be cleaned and

re-pointed, with a lime

based mortar used to repair

damaged sections of the wall

Stone and brick to

be cleaned and

re-pointed, with a lime

based mortar used to repair

damaged sections of the wall

Existing window opes to be

dropped and new double glazed

low-E glass aluminium doors

to be introduced

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Window to be replaced

with double glazed low-E glass

aluminium frame window

Roof to be repaired and re-slated

where necessary with a high

performance insulation added

Roof to be repaired and re-slated

where necessary with a high

performance insulation added

Roof to be repaired and re-slated

where necessary with a high

performance insulation added

Roof to be repaired and re-slated

where necessary with a high

performance insulation added

Planning

LGD8 LGD7 LGD6

LGW3

LGW4

LGW5

LLGD2 LLGD1LLGD3

LGW1

LGW2

LGW6

LLGD4

LGD9

OSi License Number -  AR 0052219
Projection / Spatial Reference:
Projection= IRENET95_Irish_Transverse_Mercator
Centre Point Coordinates:
X,Y= 713657.3699,734403.2446
Reference Index:
Map Series | Map Sheets
1:1,000 | 3263-02
1:1,000 | 3263-08
1:1,000 | 3263-07
1:1,000 | 3263-03
Vertical Datum:
Malin Head

27.01.20 1:100

27/01/20


	Sheets and Views
	Prop 2


